substance: CgSey
property: crystal structure, physical properties

(The references in the last column refer to all data of this document)

lattice parameters

a
b
c

B
resistivity
Jo}

energy gap

Eg,th

Figures to this document:

6.299 A
3.607 A
11.731 A
91052

0.2Q cm

0.14 eV

resistivity: Fig. 1

structure: monoclinic, §3 — 12/m,
antiferromagnetic wit Ty = 82 K
andpess = 4.490p

polycrystal

71L,
73B,
73Y
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Fig. 1.

Cr3Sey. Electrical resistivity vs. reciprocal temperature for a polycrystal [78B{,Q cm.

W

=
. |4

1 T
Qcm [~ [ =
7
6
5

107

0 5 10 15 20 1073k 25

1V —



	Back to start
	Symbols,abbreviations
	List of properties
	References:
	Fig. 1.

